Quizam Media Corporation

Suite 650, 609 Granville Street PO Box 10381 Vancouver, BC V7Y 1G6

Quizam launches ontrackTV.com

Canada: CSE Trading Symbol: **QQ USA:** OTCQB Trading Symbol: **QQQFF** Website: <u>www.quantum1cannabis.com</u> Instagram: @quantum1corp Telephone: (604) 683-0020 Fax: (604) 683-0045 Email:ir@quizammedia.com

October 24, 2022 Vancouver, BC – Quizam Media Corporation ("the Company") (C: QQ) (USA:QQQFF) is pleased to announce it has launched its new online training platform called OntrackTV.com

OntrackTV features 1000's of learning vignettes on a variety of topics from computer skills such as Microsoft Excel and Adobe to Soft Skills including Customer Service and Roberts Rules for Meetings. The Library is FREE to browse and for a minimal subscription you can supercharge your experience.

Russ Rossi, Ontracktv President commented, "The best thing about Ontracktv.com is that it is organized into short 3-minute vignettes. Inch by Inch learning is a synch. Yard by Yard learning is hard. You can hone your skills on a variety of subjects by logging in for a few minutes each day."

David Lee, director of marketing stated, "We are proud of our Library of Leaning videos. Our presenters are entertaining and experienced. The new platform works great on a desktop but is super friendly on cell phones."

About Quizam Media Corp.

Quizam Entertainment is a division of Quizam Media. Quizam Entertainment is a producer, aggregator, marketer and broadcaster of movie entertainment and Online Learning (ontracktv.com).

On-Track Corporate Training is a wholly owned subsidiary of Quizam Media a publicly traded company on the CSE: QQ and US: QQQFF

The CSE has not reviewed and does not accept responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release. This news release may contain forward-looking statements including but not limited to comments regarding the timing and nature of potential acquisitions, joint ventures, partnerships, business dealings and financings, etc. Forward-looking statements address future events and conditions and therefore, involve inherent risks and uncertainties. Actual results may differ materially from those currently anticipated in such statements. Readers are cautioned not to place undue reliance on the forward-looking statements made in this Press Release.